Deductions                             2,588.00
                                                           Net Pay                                     22,653.00

Bank Name         Account Number      Transfer Amount
  Axis Bank         915010048870834           22,653.00

NET PAY : TWENTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY THREE RUPEES

Message :

This is a computer generated payslip and doesn't require any signature
  Subsidized Meal Voucher Rs:  0.00  and Sodexo Meal Voucher (FBP) Rs:  0.00  will be paid through Sodexo Card